SCORPION 2014 Parts List

® x3pcs

(Il x10pcs @ x10pcs x10pcs [ x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

E2 Clip E3 Clip E5 Clip

P ‘f_\ |
B x10pcs B x10pcs Hﬂ xbpcs x10pcs

Nut M2.6 Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 Nut M4

92638 El

© = T e
yion! R-Pin 6mm HMW (d])
Nylon Nut M4 Flanged Nylon Nut M4 ol

1-S13008H 1-S13015H 92643
@qu]]ﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂ]]]]]]mmmmmpcs @x’]Opcs w‘wpcs SC207 SC208

BH M3x8mm BH M3x15mm R-Pin 4mm

1-S22608
[ Jonmmm x5ocs ¥5pcs 5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm CAP M2.6x12mm CAP M2.6x16mm

x2pcs

1-S33008H

x10pcs ) x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
) ©) | mmmm || (<)
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm

BRGO001 BRG003

BRG014

BRG022

o1|O] ol

BB 5x10x4mm x4pcs | | BB 4x8x3mm xdpcs | | BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm X2pcs

(0] 3{e]1k]=] ¢
@ Ux10pcs o ' x10pcs
O-Ring P3 Orange O-Ring P3 Black % FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.
e Eff (B
36105 2.4GHz Antenna Pipe 24GHz 7V TFINAT 250
1-553003  Set Screw(M3x3/10pcs) v EX(M3x3/10A) 200
1-E020 E-Ring(E2.0/10pcs) £V (E20/10A) 150
1030 E-Ring(E3.0/10pcs) EU24(E3.0/10A) 150
1-E050  E-Ring(E5.0/10pcs) EJ>4(E5.0/10A) 150
1-N2620  Nut(M2.6x2.0/10pcs) Fv MM26x20/10A) 200
1-N3024  Nut(M3x2.4/10pcs) Fv b M3x24/10A) 1-N3024 200
1-N3033N  Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FyMM333) F1EY (5A) 200
1-N4032  Nut(M4x3.2/10pcs) Fv MM4x3.2/10A) 1-N4032 200
1-N4055N  Nut(M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) Fv b M4x5.5) 18> (5A) 200
1-N4056FN  Nut(M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) FvMMaX5.6) 753 4OV (5A) 200
92638 Snap Pin (10Pcs) AFvTE(10Pcs) 200 Y )
92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10Pcs) 717"‘\‘/7it°\/(4mm/ 10PA) 200 SC201 Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014) b 0%% 2000
1-513008H Button Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) /1':9 \/l:‘\Z(M3x8)(’\"/\’77\/1 0A) 300 SC203 Rear Sus Am (Scorpion 2014) YTPHRT—Is 2400
1-S13015H Button Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) Rz t7:(M3x1 5NYTZA/T0A) 300 SC204 Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014) JAVRATHRT—L 1800
1-822608  Cap Screw(M2.6x8/5pcs) FryTER(M26x8/5A) 200 . g
My SC205 Gear Box (Scorpion 2014) FTRYIA 2400
1-522612  Cap Screw(M2.6x12/5pcs) FryTEAM26x12/5A) 200 . 500 §
1-822616  Cap Screw(M2.6x16/5pcs) v TER(M26X16/5A) 200 SC206 Arm $haft Block Set(Scorplqn 2014) J j/_\‘/‘\’z NTaysty 1500
1-832606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HSEZM2EX6) A VI Z/10A) 300 SC207  Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014) X772 7 Fv 7)1ty 800
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HIEA(M3XE)(AYIZ/10A) 300 SC208 Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014) 70V 399 AT— 400
1-833012H Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x12/10pcs) HIEAM3XI(AYZZ/10A) 300 SC209 Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014) H—REAN\=<I/h 350
1-533015H  Flat Head Screw(Hex/M3x15/10pcs) HZEAMXIS)NYTIZ/10A) 300 SC210 Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014) U7HRFL—b 600
BRGO0!  Shield Bearing(5x10x4)4Pcs ¥ ll: llf’\“/‘"j ‘/;7“§5x1 OX;%{\ 1000 SC211 Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014) UTYAvIRT— 400
BRG003  Shield Bearing(4x8x3)4Pcs - JVRART Y (4x8x3)4 1000 . A R
BRGOT4  Shield Bearing(10x15x4)2Pcs S URATYS5(10x15x8) 20 1200 ggig Eef‘r B;Xt'\"";”t (S.°°’gmz°14) i’_ 2 j /;f_i/ b Zgg
BRG022  Shield Bearing(6x10x3)2Pcs SV RRTYSS (6x10x3)200) 1000 otor Plate (Scorpion 2014)
ORG03  O-Ring(P3/Orange) 10Pcs 0> (P3/A4L V) 10AY 200
ORGO3BK  O-Ring(P3/Black)10Pcs 01> (P3/7Zv7)10A 200

32



SCORPION 2014 Parts List

SC215 SC216 SC217
O @)

(NN &

x2pcs

x2pcs x2pcs D]Hﬂﬂl]ﬂﬂl]ﬂ[ﬂ FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
SC219BK (Black)
S . |
¢ E t 4
° = =
2 ] 50
=== =
[a) — 00
(joun @ C=2, om (.
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin 4mm x2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs
SC221

SC222-01 x2pcs
$C222-02 x2pcs (d}

Ol 3 [ mm
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

e il ({E)
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 2y =TL—kQA) 200
SC216 Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) YUBIASIAVINCIN 150
SC217 Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014) T 7AHAT v hzw bk 150
SC219BK  Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014)  ZYARYIALY M TZv7) 1400
SC221 Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014) J7O=br—I4yhk 400
SC222 Front Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) Javbyavytyh 1800

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

o T

X2pcs

SC222-03

x2pcs

I

SC223-02 x2pcs

Ol 2

SC223-01 x2pcs

0-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

— e

® [

E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs

(i (& ©8

BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs  Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs

e 2 )

SC222-01  Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70> b/3vo2+ 7+ 2A) 400
SC222-02  Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7OV k3 2717 2AN) 200
SC222-03  Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) /3w 77Z/\—Yt v 350
SC223 Rear Shock Set (Scorpion 2014) Y7oyt 2000
SC223-01  Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  U73/3v %7k QA) 400
SC223-02  Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 73w 2714 Q) 200
SC225 Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) AN=FT71wh 400
SC226 Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014) Y=/ N\—tyh 400
SC227 Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014) A VAVIACS 250

33



SCORPION 2014 Parts List
SC228

3

éx

© xpcs (b] x4pcs
@ U ——
@ r20cs ©® x2pcs

[}
[ SS M3x3mm
SS M3x3mm x2pcs O x2pcs © x2pcs  xdpes

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm

xdpcs x8pcs x2pcs
SC243
i T
(2}
o (D) x2pcs @ x2pcs
e 2l )
SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) TIAVT=I\=Ytyh 900
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) F7h 800
SC230 Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) EZAVET b 300
SC231 Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014) V7 HRARA My b 1000
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) S 0Z76% WANVIN 600
SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) U7 RA—IV77 IV 2A) 600
SC234 Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) K547 7wviv—twh QA) 550
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) F7IvT MR 700
SC236 Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7754 b7 QA) 750
SC237 Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) TOVMRYIATE 300
SC238 Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AANT=Y QA) 150
SC239 Front Arm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) 7O =LIvTh 350
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 5.8mmxM26E 7Ry bAR—)L (8A) 300
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)  58mmxM3ERy bR—)L 4A) 200
SC242 4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  4.8mmxM2.6:8—)LFv I QA) 250
SC243 Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014) 2140y reyh 450

34

©

CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

(©) o

FH M3x12mm x2pcs

©

BH M3x15mm x2pcs

= m] ‘_
nll" (a} E]Jn Nut x2pcs

(©) (mummumummmmmm  (G) [

Button Screw Hex M4x40mm x1pcs M4 Nut x2pcs

SCB002

TJE BEEEE] DEETLE IK’_‘H

OFF-HOAD RACER OFF-ROAD RACER OFF-ROAD RACER

©

SCTO001H (Hard)

SCTO002M (Medium)

® x2pcs

=] &
® x2pcs
@ x2pcs

Y M (i)
SC244 BEETLE2014 Body Mount Set E—ML2014RTA TV M b 800
SC245  RollBar (BEETLE 2014) O—JbN\—(E—kL 2014) 600
SCB002 Clear Body Set (BEETLE 2014) JUT ATy (E—FD2014) 3500
SCB003 Driver Set (BEETLE2014) RS54 3=ty MBEETLE2014) 1400
SCHO03Y  Front Wheel (Yelow/2pcsBEETLE2014) 700/ MRA-IWA TO—2A/E—FL2014) 700
SCH004Y  Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014) U7 RA-JU(f TA—/2A/E—FL2014) 700
SCT001H  Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7Y AT (N—F2A) 650
SCT002M  Rear Tire (Medium/2pcshwith Inner/Scorpion 2014) )24 (374 7 LANA V1) 1300
LA43 5.8mm Ball End(12pcs) R-IVIV R 58¢(12pcs) 300
UM612  Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC) 77347+ (2pcs/ULTIMA 5C) 700

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.



SCORPION 2014 O

SC219Y (Yellow) / R (Red)

tion Parts List

¢ l@ 4
o — Jepen.
T lﬂl‘i ‘D
S 30 &l
[~ =] =1
[a) L
e @ om (o
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin4mmx2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pcs ~ BH M3x8mm x6pcs
SCHO001BK/CM/SC SCH002BK / CM / SC
Z—\L BK (Black) BK (Black)
i/ SO\ CM (Shiny Chrome)) CM (Shiny Chrome)
SC (Satin Chrome) SC (Satin Chrome)
U\

| x2pcs

BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome)

SCH004BK / SC

BK (Black)
SC (Satin Chrome)

SCT001M /S SCT002S (Soft)

x2pcs

0
\ X2pcs O x2pos
SCW001
7075T6

©f
Nut M3 x2pcs

e
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs

[ Jommm
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

([ Jmmm

SCW002 SCW003

BH M3x15mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs

For HG Shock

B
Nut M3 x2pcs
x2pcs g
Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
( Jumumm
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
(] [

BH M3x18mm x2pcs CAP M2.6x12mm x2pcs

[y
BH M3x15mm x4pcs

FH M3x8mm x4pcs

FH M3x15mm x4pcs

SC219Y Radio Box Set (Yellow/Scorpion 2014)

SC219R Radio Box Set (Red/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO01BK  Front Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO01CM  Front Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO01SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCHO002BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/Scorpion)

SCH002CM  Rear Wheel (Shiny Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCH002SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCH003BK  Front Wheel(Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCH003SC  Front Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCH004BK  Rear Wheel (Black/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCH004SC  Rear Wheel (Satin Chrome/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
SCT001M Front Tire (Medium/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCT001S Front Tire (Soft/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

SCT002S Rear Tire (Soft/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014)
SCWO001 Hard Main Chassis Rail (7075/Scorpion 2014)
SCW002 Carbon Front Shock Stay (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCW003 Carbon Front Shock Stay (HG Shock/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SCW004 Carbon Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
SCW005 Carbon Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)

Y 2 it
1400

1400

700

1200

SZZSEANC enl]

ZIF Ry Ay (LYF)

70V MRA=IUTZVI/2A)
707 NRA—IUZO—LAYF2A)

TOYNRA—IU(HTo0—LAYFRA) 1000
YV RA—IV (T 57/ 2pcs) 700
DV RA—)V (70—LAYF2A) 1200
VRA—=IU(F T 70—LAYF2A) 1000
70V MRA=IUTZ Y72 A) 700
OV MR =V TI0—LAYFRA) 1000
Y RA—IV(TZv%/2pcs) 700
DV RA=)U(F T2 78—=L,yFRA) 1000
TEVIAT (XT4TL2N) 650
70747 (VTN 650
Y RAY (VT N2NAVF—1) 1300
IN=FAY%—L—IL(7075) 6000
A=A 70V E3YIRT—(2pcs) 1200
HGYay Rh—RY70Y b3y 27— QN 1400
H—RH =R N\=<T/h 4800
H—RI)THRTL—b 2500

SCWO006 SCWO007

For HG Shock

(jumn ©H (o ©8
BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x8mm x3pcs Nut M3 x2pcs
(o 3] (uunmam 2]
BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs BH M3x15mm x2pcs ~ Nylon Nut M3 x2pcs
SCWO00 SCW009 SCW010
6061T6 6061T6
x2pcs
D [ [ "|||||||||||||||||||||\||||||||||||||||||||||\|||||||| mﬂmm
FH M3x8mm FHM3x12mm FH M3x15mm FH M3x15mm xd SS M5x5mm x2pcs
x5pcs X2pcs x4pcs XTommM Xpcs

HG Shock
Need

SCW003
SCWo07

FH M3x8mm x2pcs

White LED

SCW019

Gear Box
Conversion for
Original Scorpion

|

SCW021

HD

SCW023

HARD
INNER

x2pcs

Hard Type

SCW006
SCW007
SCW008
SCW009
SCWO010
SCWO011GM
SCW012
SCW013
SCW014
SCW018
SCW019
SCW021
SCW023
LA43H
UMWG02
37021

Carbon Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Carbon Rear Shock Stay (HG Shock/Scorpion 2014)
Carbon Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
CNC Arm Shaft Block (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
CNC Front Caster Lock Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
CNC Motor Plate (Gunmetal/Scorpion 2014)
Universal Swing Shaft(2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
HG Shock Set (4pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Front Bumper (Small Type/Scorpion 2014)
LED Light Bulb Set(Scorpion 2014)
Scorpion Gear Box Conversion Set

HD Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Mold Inner Sponge (Hard/Scorpion 2014)
Ball End(5.8mm/Hard/12Pcs)

Ball Diff Set (Ultima SC/DB/RB/RT)

Le Mans 490 MOTOR (Brushed/30Tum)

% FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY.

Ball Diff | | Le Mans 490

y gl
A=A TY3VGART— 1300
HGY v I BA—R)TY3v IR T— 1500
H—RVF7RYIAR T b 2200
CNC7—L+70870v7QA) 1700
NCTOY hEPRE2—0Y 74y M2A) 2700
INCE—2—T L~} (HVA4) 2000
IAZN=HIVALVTv TR QA 3000
AD—EFVHGY 371y MAN) 7800
TOVM\YIN= RE=IVEAT) 250
LEDZ1/ MV Ty b 1200
AD—EAVETRYIRIY1N\=T 374y b 7500
LA USASAVINVIN]
TRV F =KD (1\—F/AO—EF22014)
A=V I F(5.8mm//\-F/12Pcs) 600
A-)V7 74 I (ULTIMA SC/DB/RBS/RTS) 3800
Le Mans 490E—4%—(772/307—>) 4000





